
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
9 
7 
1 

18 
10 
2 

Name 
Zaid  Haddad 
Bertie Gibbons 
Harry Hannam 
Lewis England 
Georgeina Marker 
Alisia Khneisser 

Class 
AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

Laps 
6 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
9:38.676 
9:05.942 
8:58.470 
9:05.119 
9:25.157 
9:34.422 

Diff 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

Gap 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
6.649 

20.038 
9.265 

Best Tm 
1:20.324 
1:31.715 
1:21.296 
1:40.953 
1:43.407 
1:34.736 

In Lap 
5 
5 
3 
2 
3 
4 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

46.285 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.324 

Best Speed 

55.575 

Best Lap by 

9 - Zaid  Haddad 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15 

AARKC BAMBINO ROUND 2 

Time Trial 2 Bambino 

Race (9:00 Time) started at 14:12:20 

Dubai Kartdrome 1.240 km 

01/11/2014 01:45 PM 
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