

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE

ORGANISED BY AL AIN RACEWAY KART CLUB



Sorted on Laps

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15

AARKC BAMBINO ROUND 2

Time Trial 2 Bambino

Dubai Kartdrome 1.240 km

01/11/2014 01:45 PM

Race (9:00 Time) started at 14:12:20

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap	Points
1	9	Zaid Haddad	AARKC Bambino	6	9:38.676	-	-	1:20.324	5	0
2	7	Bertie Gibbons	AARKC Bambino	5	9:05.942	1 Lap	1 Lap	1:31.715	5	0
3	1	Harry Hannam	AARKC Bambino	4	8:58.470	2 Laps	1 Lap	1:21.296	3	0
4	18	Lewis England	AARKC Bambino	4	9:05.119	2 Laps	6.649	1:40.953	2	0
5	10	Georgeina Marker	AARKC Bambino	4	9:25.157	2 Laps	20.038	1:43.407	3	0
6	2	Alisia Khneisser	AARKC Bambino	4	9:34.422	2 Laps	9.265	1:34.736	4	0

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap T	m Best Spe	ed Best Lap by	
1 Lap	46.285	1:20.324	55.575	9 - Zaid Haddad	
Chief of Timing & Scoring	Chief Stewards				Orbits

ensed to: Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit